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Results Sheet - 07/Mar/2023

Event: LJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Callum McLaughlin 0

0 Rocco Robinson 2.87
BC713 Caleb Bowden 0

BC732 Harvey Sullivan 0

BC827 Ash Hurst 2.35
BC347 Hector Corbett 0

BC788 Thomas Donaldson 0

BC830 Andrew Free 0

0 Malakai Souster 2.48
BC831 Casey Jenkins 0

BC147 Misha Naumenko 2.5

BC320 Nikola Ilic 0

BC786 Stepan Ovsiiko 0

0 Tony Zhang 0

0 Leo Cunningham 0

0 Max Peters 2.29
Grade: 07B

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Callum McLaughlin H1

0 Rocco Robinson PB H1 58.28
BC713 Caleb Bowden H1

BC732 Harvey Sullivan H1

BC827 Ash Hurst PB H1 1:05.22
BC347 Hector Corbett H1

BC788 Thomas Donaldson H1

BC830 Andrew Free H1

0 Malakai Souster PB H1 1:05.54
BC831 Casey Jenkins H1

BC147 Misha Naumenko H1

BC320 Nikola Ilic H1

BC786 Stepan Ovsiiko H1

0 Tony Zhang H1

0 Leo Cunningham H1

0 Max Peters PB H1 1:02.18
Grade: 07B

Event: 100

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Callum McLaughlin H1

0 Rocco Robinson PB H1 16.62
BC713 Caleb Bowden H1

BC732 Harvey Sullivan H1

BC827 Ash Hurst H1 18.88
BC347 Hector Corbett H1

BC788 Thomas Donaldson H1

BC830 Andrew Free H1

0 Malakai Souster H1 19.71
BC831 Casey Jenkins H1

BC147 Misha Naumenko PB H1 18.45
BC320 Nikola Ilic H1

BC786 Stepan Ovsiiko H1

0 Tony Zhang H1

0 Leo Cunningham H1

0 Max Peters PB H1 17.69
Grade: 07B

Event: DT N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Callum McLaughlin 0

0 Rocco Robinson 10.63
BC713 Caleb Bowden 0

BC732 Harvey Sullivan 0



BC827 Ash Hurst 9.85
BC347 Hector Corbett 0
BC788 Thomas Donaldson 0
BC830 Andrew Free 0
0 Malakai Souster PB 8.89
BC831 Casey Jenkins 0
BC147 Misha Naumenko PB 9.2
BC320 Nikola Ilic 0
BC786 Stepan Ovsiiko 0
0 Tony Zhang 0
0 Leo Cunningham 0
0 Max Peters PB 7.46

Event: LJ S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Riley Perkins 0

BC341 Leen Shaabany 2.04

0 Isla Tobin PB 2.3

BC128 Mia Yu 0

BC838 Florence Blackwell 2.17
BC806 Charlotte Watts 0

BC726 Freya Hough 0

BC761 Natasha Fu-Oughton PB 2.53
BC797 Zoey Fougere 2.51

0 Asiya Hamed 1.73
BC735 Jamie Shaw PB 1.81

0 Rocio Deles 0

0 Gisela Cox 0

0 Violette Dwen 2.01
Grade: 07G

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Riley Perkins H1

BC341 Leen Shaabany H1

0 Isla Tobin PB H1 1:02.40
BC128 Mia Yu H1

BC838 Florence Blackwell PB H1 1:06.33
BC806 Charlotte Watts H1

BC726 Freya Hough H1

BC761 Natasha Fu-Oughton H1

BC797 Zoey Fougere PB H1 1:13.14
0 Asiya Hamed PB H1 1:32.12
BC735 Jamie Shaw PB H1 1:12.69
0 Rocio Deles H1

0 Gisela Cox H1

0 Violette Dwen PB H1 1:15.48
Grade: 07G

Event: 100

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Riley Perkins H1

BC341 Leen Shaabany H1 23.25

0 Isla Tobin PB H1 18.34
BC128 Mia Yu H1

BC838 Florence Blackwell PB H1 19.11
BC806 Charlotte Watts H1

BC726 Freya Hough H1

BC761 Natasha Fu-Oughton H1 21.39
BC797 Zoey Fougere H1 20.13

0 Asiya Hamed H1 26.38
BC735 Jamie Shaw PB H1 20.36

0 Rocio Deles H1

0 Gisela Cox H1

0 Violette Dwen PB H1 20.53
Grade: 07G

Event: DT S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Riley Perkins 0

BC341 Leen Shaabany 7.33

0 Isla Tobin PB 5.94

BC128 Mia Yu 0



BC838 Florence Blackwell 5.05
BC806 Charlotte Watts 0

BC726 Freya Hough 0

BC761 Natasha Fu-Oughton 7.73
BC797 Zoey Fougere 4.34

0 Asiya Hamed PB 6.82
BC735 Jamie Shaw 2.8

0 Rocio Deles 0

0 Gisela Cox 0

0 Violette Dwen PB 3.95
Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Cullen Chen H1

BC745 Lewis Paul H1

BC840 Lewis Paul H1

BC765 Oleg Komarov PB H1 1:13.12
0 Carlow Wainui H1

BC777 Ryder Limu PB H1 1:26.15
BC112 Rocco Slade PB H1 58.30
BCO13 Lucas McKendrick-Romero H1

0 Jimmy Liang H1

0 RUI Zhang PB H1 1:10.05
BC824 Carter Li H1

BC758 Mikaere Wahanui - Rogers PB H1 1:13.08
0 Cody Faure PB H1 1:00.64
BC750 Luca Spangenberg PB H1 1:06.42
BC819 Mazin Hassan PB H1 1:13.25
BC303 Noah Cettina H1

0 Damian Rapaic H1

0 David Rapaic H1

0 Cade Randell H1

Grade: 08B

Event: HJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Cullen Chen 0

BC745 Lewis Paul 0

BC840 Lewis Paul 0

BC765 Oleg Komarov PB 0.9

0 Carlow Wainui 0

BC777 Ryder Limu 0.85
BC1l12 Rocco Slade PB 0.9

BCO13 Lucas McKendrick-Romero 0

0 Jimmy Liang 0

0 RUI Zhang 0.9

BC824 Carter Li 0

BC758 Mikaere Wahanui - Rogers 0.8

0 Cody Faure PB 0.85
BC750 Luca Spangenberg PB 1

BC819 Mazin Hassan 0.8

BC303 Noah Cettina 0

0 Damian Rapaic 0

0 David Rapaic 0

0 Cade Randell 0

Grade: 08B

Event: 100

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result
0 Cullen Chen H1

BC745 Lewis Paul H1

BC840 Lewis Paul H1

BC765 Oleg Komarov H1 22.44

0 Carlow Wainui H1

BC777 Ryder Limu PB H1 21.64
BC1l12 Rocco Slade H1 18.05
BCO13 Lucas McKendrick-Romero H1

0 Jimmy Liang H1

0 RUI Zhang PB H1 17.56
BC824 Carter Li H1

BC758 Mikaere Wahanui - Rogers PB H1 16.74

0 Cody Faure H1 17.58
BC750 Luca Spangenberg PB H1 17.87

BC819 Mazin Hassan H1 23.32



BC303 Noah Cettina H1

0 Damian Rapaic H1

0 David Rapaic H1

0 Cade Randell H1

Grade: 08B

Event: SP N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Cullen Chen 0

BC745 Lewis Paul 0

BC840 Lewis Paul 0

BC765 Oleg Komarov PB 4.29

0 Carlow Wainui 0

BC777 Ryder Limu PB 5.05
BC112 Rocco Slade 5.13
BCO13 Lucas McKendrick-Romero 0

0 Jimmy Liang 0

0 RUI Zhang 5.49
BC824 Carter Li 0

BC758 Mikaere Wahanui - Rogers 6.22

0 Cody Faure PB 5.99
BC750 Luca Spangenberg PB 5.84
BC819 Mazin Hassan 3

BC303 Noah Cettina 0

0 Damian Rapaic 0

0 David Rapaic 0

0 Cade Randell 0

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BC801 Remi Ellis PB H1 1:01.44
0 Cynthia Su H1

BC823 Emerson de Ridder PB H1 1:15.25
BC034 Olivia Stewart PB H1 55.89

0 Sienna Visser H1

0 Paige Rawson PB H1 1:12.27
0 Leena Elhaj PB H1 1:08.70
BC744 Leen Elhaj H1

0 Kiara Smith H1

0 Charli Henderson PB H1 1:08.31
0 Sienna Cordy H1

BC834 Rosie Cordy H1

BC832 Kyra Geens H1

0 Savannah Louw PB H1 1:06.25
BC722 Eloise Kendall H1

BC804 Peppa Osborne H1

BC828 Indi Kennedy PB H1 1:05.43
BC1594 Gordana Nikolic Asangono PB H1 1:08.13
0 June Honiball H1

Grade: 08G

Event: HJ S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC801 Remi Ellis 0.8

0 Cynthia Su 0

BC823 Emerson de Ridder PB 0.9

BC034 Olivia Stewart 1.15

0 Sienna Visser 0

0 Paige Rawson 0.85

0 Leena Elhaj 0

BC744 Leen Elhaj 0

0 Kiara Smith 0

0 Charli Henderson PB 1

0 Sienna Cordy 0

BC834 Rosie Cordy 0

BC832 Kyra Geens 0.95

0 Savannah Louw PB 0.9

BC722 Eloise Kendall 0

BC804 Peppa Osborne 0

BC828 Indi Kennedy 0.95
BC1594 Gordana Nikolic Asangono 0.8

0 June Honiball 0

Grade: 08G



Event: 100

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result
BC801 Remi Ellis H1 18.41
0 Cynthia Su H1

BC823 Emerson de Ridder PB H1 21.61
BC034 Olivia Stewart H1 15.57
0 Sienna Visser H1

0 Paige Rawson PB H1 19.76
0 Leena Elhaj H1 20.05
BC744 Leen Elhaj H1

0 Kiara Smith H1

0 Charli Henderson PB H1 17.95
0 Sienna Cordy H1

BC834 Rosie Cordy H1

BC832 Kyra Geens H1

0 Savannah Louw H1 19.58
BC722 Eloise Kendall H1

BC804 Peppa Osborne H1

BC828 Indi Kennedy H1 19.26
BC1594 Gordana Nikolic Asangono PB H1 19.02
0 June Honiball H1

Grade: 08G

Event: SP S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC801 Remi Ellis 3.52

0 Cynthia Su 0

BC823 Emerson de Ridder 3.46
BC034 Olivia Stewart 5.12

0 Sienna Visser 0

0 Paige Rawson 5.03

0 Leena Elhaj PB 5.1
BC744 Leen Elhaj 0

0 Kiara Smith 0

0 Charli Henderson PB 3.99

0 Sienna Cordy 0

BC834 Rosie Cordy 0

BC832 Kyra Geens PB 4.51

0 Savannah Louw PB 4.53
BC722 Eloise Kendall 0

BC804 Peppa Osborne 0

BC828 Indi Kennedy 3.05
BC1594 Gordana Nikolic Asangono PB 5.17

0 June Honiball 0

Event: LJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC719 Dylan Shaw 2.66

0 Quincey Ganley 3.75
BC350 Mark Ushnitski 0

BC109 Damian Coles 0

BC768 Oliver Fougere 3.56

0 Jayden Chhima PB 2.97
BC304 Devin Meaker 0

0 Dominik Arciszewski 0

BC029 Siddkhart Roy 0

0 Zain Abbas 0

BC749 Lorenzo Gusso-Broad 3.13
BC822 Riley Barnes 0

0 Swann Marshall PB 2.57
Grade: 09B

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BC719 Dylan Shaw PB H1 1:08.22
0 Quincey Ganley H1

BC350 Mark Ushnitski H1

BC109 Damian Coles H1

BC768 Oliver Fougere PB H1 55.79

0 Jayden Chhima PB H1 1:04.67
BC304 Devin Meaker H1

0 Dominik Arciszewski H1

BC029 Siddkhart Roy H1



0
BC749
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Grade:

Event: 100
Athlete Number
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0
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BC109
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Grade:

Event: DT N
Athlete Number
BC719

0

BC350

BC109

BC768

0

BC304

0

BC029

0

BC749

BC822

0

Event: LJ S
Athlete Number
BC154

BC805

BC784

BC753

0

BC1593

0

BC025

BC774

BC847

BC728

Grade:

Event: 300
Athlete Number
BC154
BC805
BC784
BC753

0

BC1593

0

BCO025
BC774
BC847
BC728

Grade:
Event: 100

Athlete Number
BC154

Zain Abbas

Lorenzo Gusso-Broad
Riley Barnes

Swann Marshall

09B

Athlete Name

Dylan Shaw

Quincey Ganley
Mark Ushnitski
Damian Coles

Oliver Fougere
Jayden Chhima

Devin Meaker
Dominik Arciszewski
Siddkhart Roy

Zain Abbas

Lorenzo Gusso-Broad
Riley Barnes

Swann Marshall

09B

Athlete Name

Dylan Shaw

Quincey Ganley
Mark Ushnitski
Damian Coles

Oliver Fougere
Jayden Chhima

Devin Meaker
Dominik Arciszewski
Siddkhart Roy

Zain Abbas

Lorenzo Gusso-Broad
Riley Barnes

Swann Marshall

Athlete Name
Kristina Shetty
Kendall Hamblyn
Shae Spangenberg
Madelyn Hunt
Theresa Manu

Mia Nikolic Asangono
Nayli Weeraratne
Aria Hung

Quinn Wiltshire
Ava MacCallum
Georgia Skinner

098G

Athlete Name
Kristina Shetty
Kendall Hamblyn
Shae Spangenberg
Madelyn Hunt
Theresa Manu

Mia Nikolic Asangono
Nayli Weeraratne
Aria Hung

Quinn Wiltshire
Ava MacCallum
Georgia Skinner

089G

Athlete Name
Kristina Shetty

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Lane

Lane

Lane

H1
H1
H1
H1

Heat
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H1
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H1
H1
H1
H1

Heat
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

Heat
H1

1:12.50

Final Result
18.85
15.86

16.75
17.06

15.96

20.43

Final Result
13.33
22.41
0
0
16.87
15.09

Final Result

.66

.19

.52
.23
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N

Final Result

1:02.15

58.82

59.70

56.68
1:09.40

Final Result



BC805 Kendall Hamblyn H1

BC784 Shae Spangenberg PB H1 16.08
BC753 Madelyn Hunt H1

0 Theresa Manu H1

BC1593 Mia Nikolic Asangono H1 17.04
0 Nayli Weeraratne H1 17.05
BC025 Aria Hung H1

BC774 Quinn Wiltshire PB H1 16.12
BC847 Ava MacCallum H1 18.98
BC728 Georgia Skinner H1

Grade: 09G

Event: DT S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC154 Kristina Shetty 0

BC805 Kendall Hamblyn 0

BC784 Shae Spangenberg 15.54
BC753 Madelyn Hunt 0

0 Theresa Manu 0
BC1593 Mia Nikolic Asangono 13.01

0 Nayli Weeraratne PB 14.66
BC025 Aria Hung 0

BC774 Quinn Wiltshire PB 17.58
BC847 Ava MacCallum PB 10.1
BC728 Georgia Skinner 0

Event: LJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Mason Arahovitis 0

0 Nixon Wainui 0

BCO67 Lewis Jackson 0

0 Nixon Robinson 0

BC820 Ahmed Hasssn 2.32
BCl64 Santiago Welsh 0

0 Baron Chen 0

BC842 Arton Fenelus 0

BCOO05 Arton Fenelus 0

BC715 Charlie Larmer 0

BC709 Beau Burnett 0

0 Elliot Ford PB 2.89
BC809 Luke Pinder 3.42
BC718 Denzel Sharma 0

Grade: 10B

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Mason Arahovitis H1

0 Nixon Wainui H1

BCO67 Lewis Jackson H1

0 Nixon Robinson H1

BC820 Ahmed Hasssn PB H1 1:20.09
BClo64 Santiago Welsh H1

0 Baron Chen H1

BC842 Arton Fenelus H1

BCOO5 Arton Fenelus H1

BC715 Charlie Larmer H1

BC709 Beau Burnett H1

0 Elliot Ford PB H1 1:05.17
BC809 Luke Pinder PB H1 54.25
BC718 Denzel Sharma H1

Grade: 10B

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Mason Arahovitis H1

0 Nixon Wainui H1

BCO67 Lewis Jackson H1

0 Nixon Robinson H1

BC820 Ahmed Hasssn PB H1 12.61
BCl64 Santiago Welsh H1

0 Baron Chen H1

BC842 Arton Fenelus H1

BCOO05 Arton Fenelus H1



BC715 Charlie Larmer H1

BC709 Beau Burnett H1

0 Elliot Ford PB H1 11.46
BC809 Luke Pinder PB H1 9.21
BC718 Denzel Sharma H1

Grade: 10B

Event: DT N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Mason Arahovitis 0

0 Nixon Wainui 0
BCO67 Lewis Jackson 0

0 Nixon Robinson 0
BC820 Ahmed Hasssn 7.54
BCl64 Santiago Welsh 0

0 Baron Chen 0
BC842 Arton Fenelus 0
BCOO5 Arton Fenelus 0
BC715 Charlie Larmer 0
BC709 Beau Burnett 0

0 Elliot Ford PB 10.75
BC809 Luke Pinder PB 14.5
BC718 Denzel Sharma 0

Event: LJ S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Jennie Liang PB 3.8

BC795 Zayra Dos Santos Bisset 3.58
BC9000 Lace Patuki 3.97
BC815 Isabella Whyte PB 3.54
BC603 Sophie Lemon 0

BC031 Ava Marshall 0

BC770 Patcha Sheeran 0

BC736 Jaya-Lily Sharma 0

0 Paige Perkins 0

0 Amelie Cox 0

0 Isla Lumsden Blincoe 0

BC120 Nyah Slade 3.27
BC825 Elly Li 0

BC810 Gwen Saunders PB 3.58
BC114 Mikah Roberts 0

BC706 Anya Zhelvakova 0

BC835 Breigan Bishop 2.98

0 Georgia Collie 2.79

0 Mila Brand 0

Grade: 10G

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Jennie Liang PB H1 58.83
BC795 Zayra Dos Santos Bisset PB H1 55.90
BC9000 Lace Patuki H1

BC815 Isabella Whyte H1

BC603 Sophie Lemon H1

BC031 Ava Marshall H1

BC770 Patcha Sheeran H1

BC736 Jaya-Lily Sharma H1

0 Paige Perkins H1

0 Amelie Cox H1

0 Isla Lumsden Blincoe H1

BC120 Nyah Slade PB H1 55.39
BC825 Elly Li H1

BC810 Gwen Saunders PB H1 1:01.74
BC114 Mikah Roberts H1

BC706 Anya Zhelvakova H1

BC835 Breigan Bishop PB H1 1:03.93
0 Georgia Collie PB H1 1:12.57
0 Mila Brand H1

Grade: 10G

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result

0 Jennie Liang PB H1 10.04



BC795 Zayra Dos Santos Bisset PB H1 9.98

BC9000 Lace Patuki PB H1 9.34
BC815 Isabella Whyte PB H1 10.09
BC603 Sophie Lemon H1

BC031 Ava Marshall H1

BC770 Patcha Sheeran H1

BC736 Jaya-Lily Sharma H1

0 Paige Perkins H1

0 Amelie Cox H1

0 Isla Lumsden Blincoe H1

BC120 Nyah Slade PB H1 10.41
BC825 Elly Li H1

BC810 Gwen Saunders PB H1 10.22
BC114 Mikah Roberts H1

BC706 Anya Zhelvakova H1

BC835 Breigan Bishop PB H1 10.91
0 Georgia Collie PB H1 12.27
0 Mila Brand H1

Grade: 10G

Event: DT S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Jennie Liang PB 15.97
BC795 Zayra Dos Santos Bisset 8.94
BC9000 Lace Patuki 13.21
BC815 Isabella Whyte PB 21.07
BC603 Sophie Lemon 0

BC031 Ava Marshall 0

BC770 Patcha Sheeran 0

BC736 Jaya-Lily Sharma 0

0 Paige Perkins 0

0 Amelie Cox 0

0 Isla Lumsden Blincoe 0

BC120 Nyah Slade PB 11.99
BC825 Elly Li 0

BC810 Gwen Saunders 7.45
BC114 Mikah Roberts 0

BC706 Anya Zhelvakova 0

BC835 Breigan Bishop 9.26

0 Georgia Collie 8.09

0 Mila Brand 0
Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BC712 Bruce Balasoglou H1

0 Artin Zarei H1

BC130 Van Tyson H1

0 Declan Ford H1

0 Ethan Rawson H1

BC759 Mikhail Komarowv H1

BC769 Owen Hunt H1

BC058 Max Cook H1

0 Johan-Albert Vorster H1

BC772 Peter Ovsiiko H1

0 Brody Wilson H1

0 Mark Kukharenkov H1

0 Imraan Hourani H1

BC725 Felix Pendred H1

BC813 Joshua Watson H1

Grade: 11B

Event: HJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC712 Bruce Balasoglou 0

0 Artin Zarei 0

BC130 Van Tyson 0

0 Declan Ford 0

0 Ethan Rawson PB 1.38
BC759 Mikhail Komarowv PB 1.35
BC769 Owen Hunt 0

BC058 Max Cook 0

0 Johan-Albert Vorster 0

BC772 Peter Ovsiiko 0

0 Brody Wilson 0



0
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Grade:

Event: 60
Athlete Number
BC712

0

BC130

0

0
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BC769
BCO058

0
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0

0

0

BC725
BC813

Grade:

Event: SP N
Athlete Number
BC712

0

BC130

0

0

BC759

BC769

BC058

0

BC772

0

0

0

BC725

BC813

Event: 300
Athlete Number
BC845

BC807

0

BC721
BC839
BCO30
BC020
BC833
BC703
BC781
BC798
BC817
0

BC785
0

Grade:

Event: HJ S
Athlete Number
BC845

BC807

0

BC721
BC839
BCO030
BC020

Mark Kukharenkov
Imraan Hourani
Felix Pendred
Joshua Watson

11B

Athlete Name
Bruce Balasoglou
Artin Zarei

Van Tyson

Declan Ford
Ethan Rawson
Mikhail Komarov
Owen Hunt

Max Cook
Johan-Albert Vorster
Peter Ovsiiko
Brody Wilson
Mark Kukharenkov
Imraan Hourani
Felix Pendred
Joshua Watson

11B

Athlete Name
Bruce Balasoglou
Artin Zareil

Van Tyson

Declan Ford
Ethan Rawson
Mikhail Komarov
Owen Hunt

Max Cook
Johan-Albert Vorster
Peter Ovsiiko
Brody Wilson
Mark Kukharenkov
Imraan Hourani
Felix Pendred
Joshua Watson

Athlete Name

Kaia Cousins

Emma Pinder

Tia Korewha

Georgia Stanton
Elle Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Sophia Mckendrick-Romero
Aida Thompson

Amaia Warren
Sapphire Davis

Lily Tracey

Amelie Ivey
Anastasia Borodina
Sofia Sullivan
Melissa Honiball

11G

Athlete Name

Kaia Cousins

Emma Pinder

Tia Korewha

Georgia Stanton

Elle Hartley-Brown

Louis Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Sophia Mckendrick-Romero

PB

PB
PB
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PB
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Final Result

10.07

Final Result

.12
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Final Result
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54.42
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Final Result
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BC833
BC703
BC781
BC798
BC817
0

BC785
0

Grade:

Event: 60
Athlete Number
BC845

BC807

0

BC721
BC839
BC030
BC020
BC833
BC703
BC781
BC798
BC817
0

BC785
0

Grade:

Event: SP S
Athlete Number
BC845

BC807

0

BC721
BC839
BC030
BC020
BC833
BC703
BC781
BC798
BC817
0

BC785
0

Event: LJ N
Athlete Number
BC716

BC751

BC040

BC760

BCO083

BCO095

0

BC780

0

Grade:

Event: 300
Athlete Number
BC716
BC751
BCO040
BC760
BCO083
BC095

0

BC780

0

Aida Thompson
Amaia Warren
Sapphire Davis
Lily Tracey

Amelie Ivey
Anastasia Borodina
Sofia Sullivan
Melissa Honiball

11G

Athlete Name

Kaia Cousins

Emma Pinder

Tia Korewha

Georgia Stanton
Elle Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Sophia Mckendrick-Romero
Aida Thompson

Amaia Warren
Sapphire Davis

Lily Tracey

Amelie Ivey
Anastasia Borodina
Sofia Sullivan
Melissa Honiball

11G

Athlete Name

Kaia Cousins

Emma Pinder

Tia Korewha

Georgia Stanton
Elle Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Louis Hartley-Brown
Sophia Mckendrick-Romero
Aida Thompson

Amaia Warren
Sapphire Davis

Lily Tracey

Amelie Ivey
Anastasia Borodina
Sofia Sullivan
Melissa Honiball

Athlete Name
Cooper Baker
Luke Te Tana
Jaden Spencer
Mylo Withers
Keelan Viljoen
Archie Felton
Cade Wilson
Samuel Bowden
Jett Nash

12B

Athlete Name
Cooper Baker
Luke Te Tana
Jaden Spencer
Mylo Withers
Keelan Viljoen
Archie Felton
Cade Wilson
Samuel Bowden
Jett Nash

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Lane

Lane

Heat
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

Heat
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
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Final Result
8.71
9.27

10.23

10.04

Final Result
5.85

.38

.19
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Final Result
4.63

.8
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Final Result

50.77



Grade: 12B

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BC716 Cooper Baker PB H1 8.51
BC751 Luke Te Tana H1

BC040 Jaden Spencer PB H1 9.65
BC760 Mylo Withers H1

BC083 Keelan Viljoen H1

BC0O95 Archie Felton H1

0 Cade Wilson H1

BC780 Samuel Bowden H1

0 Jett Nash H1

Grade: 12B

Event: DT N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC716 Cooper Baker PB 22.95
BC751 Luke Te Tana 0
BC040 Jaden Spencer PB 17
BC760 Mylo Withers 0
BC083 Keelan Viljoen 0
BC095 Archie Felton 0

0 Cade Wilson 0
BC780 Samuel Bowden 0

0 Jett Nash 0

Event: LJ S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BCO06 Sophie Herde 0

BC032 Florence Marshall 0

BCO10 Elandri Venter 0

BC836 Sadie Bishop PB 3.95
BC848 Lucia Sanna 3.63
BC165 Kayleigh Limu 3.49
BC818 Juliette Ivey 0

BCO11 Amelia Quenault 0

BC342 Emily Glasson 0

0 Isla Elley PB 3.26
Grade: 12G

Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BCO0O6 Sophie Herde PB H1 50.63
BC032 Florence Marshall H1

BCO10 Elandri Venter H1

BC836 Sadie Bishop PB H1 49.57
BC848 Lucia Sanna PB H1 53.32
BC165 Kayleigh Limu PB H1 54.16
BC818 Juliette Ivey H1

BCO11 Amelia Quenault H1

BC342 Emily Glasson H1

0 Isla Elley PB H1 55.97
Grade: 12G

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BCO006 Sophie Herde PB H1 9.44
BC032 Florence Marshall H1

BCO010 Elandri Venter H1

BC836 Sadie Bishop PB H1 8.92
BC848 Lucia Sanna PB H1 9.20
BC165 Kayleigh Limu PB H1 10.02
BC818 Juliette Ivey H1

BCO11 Amelia Quenault H1

BC342 Emily Glasson H1

0 Isla Elley PB H1 10.01
Grade: 12G

Event: DT S
Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result



BCO0O06 Sophie Herde 28.34

BC032 Florence Marshall 0

BCO10 Elandri Venter 0

BC836 Sadie Bishop 13.75
BC848 Lucia Sanna PB 17.33
BC165 Kayleigh Limu PB 18.33
BC818 Juliette Ivey 0

BCO11 Amelia Quenault 0

BC342 Emily Glasson 0

0 Isla Elley PB 10.04
Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result
BC308 Connor Smith H1

BC1595 Harry Borton H1

BC794 Zachary Hamilton PB H1 53.24
BCO009 Alexander Robertson H1

BC349 Aleksandr Ushnitski H1

0 Phillip Riekert H1

BC756 Matthew Fleming H1

BCO088 Steven Zaytsev H1

Grade: 13B

Event: HJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC308 Connor Smith 0
BC1595 Harry Borton 0

BC794 Zachary Hamilton 1.45
BC0O09 Alexander Robertson 0

BC349 Aleksandr Ushnitski 0

0 Phillip Riekert 0

BC756 Matthew Fleming 0

BC088 Steven Zaytsev 0
Grade: 13B

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result
BC308 Connor Smith H1

BC1595 Harry Borton H1

BC794 Zachary Hamilton H1

BC0O09 Alexander Robertson H1

BC349 Aleksandr Ushnitski H1

0 Phillip Riekert H1

BC756 Matthew Fleming PB H1 8.41
BCO088 Steven Zaytsev H1

Grade: 13B

Event: SP N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC308 Connor Smith 0
BC1595 Harry Borton 0

BC794 Zachary Hamilton 8.39
BC0O09 Alexander Robertson 0

BC349 Aleksandr Ushnitski 0

0 Phillip Riekert 0

BC756 Matthew Fleming PB 9.11
BC088 Steven Zaytsev 0
Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result
BC111 Fernanda Tirado H1

BC047 Kenzie Bowden PB H1 48.28
BC085 Rafi Valente Motta H1

BC790 Tiana Davis PB H1 52.83
BCO069 Maddy Jackson PB H1 46.63
BCO70 Emi Brasell-Chaudhry H1

BCO073 Freya Beaumont H1

BC808 Abby Pinder H1

BC1596 Bianca Morley-Mogensen H1

BC028 Kylah Wikiriwhi H1

BC799 peyton janssen H1

BCO065 Hope Williams H1



BC602
BCO14
BC60
0

Grade:

Event: HJ S
Athlete Number
BC111

BC047

BCO085

BC790

BC069

BCO70

BCO073

BC808
BC1596
BCO028

BC799

BCO065

BC602

BC014

BC60

0

Grade:

Event: 60
Athlete Number
BC111
BC047
BC085
BC790
BC069
BCO070
BCO073
BC808
BC1596
BC028
BC799
BCO065
BC602
BCO014
BC60

0

Grade:

Event: SP S
Athlete Number
BC1l11

BC047

BC085

BC790

BC069

BCO70

BC0O73

BC808
BC1596
BC028

BC799

BC0O65

BC602

BCO014

BC60

0

Event: 300
Athlete Number
BC743

0

0019

BC767

BC766

Chloe Lemon
Harmony Naeata
Macie Cook
Emma Honiball

13G

Athlete Name
Fernanda Tirado
Kenzie Bowden

Rafi Valente Motta
Tiana Davis

Maddy Jackson

Emi Brasell-Chaudhry
Freya Beaumont

Abby Pinder

Bianca Morley-Mogensen
Kylah Wikiriwhi
peyton janssen

Hope Williams

Chloe Lemon

Harmony Naeata

Macie Cook

Emma Honiball

13G

Athlete Name
Fernanda Tirado
Kenzie Bowden

Rafi Valente Motta
Tiana Davis

Maddy Jackson

Emi Brasell-Chaudhry
Freya Beaumont

Abby Pinder

Bianca Morley-Mogensen
Kylah Wikiriwhi
peyton janssen

Hope Williams

Chloe Lemon

Harmony Naeata

Macie Cook

Emma Honiball

13G

Athlete Name
Fernanda Tirado
Kenzie Bowden

Rafi Valente Motta
Tiana Davis

Maddy Jackson

Emi Brasell-Chaudhry
Freya Beaumont

Abby Pinder

Bianca Morley-Mogensen
Kylah Wikiriwhi
peyton janssen

Hope Williams

Chloe Lemon

Harmony Naeata

Macie Cook

Emma Honiball

Athlete Name
Lachlan McKenzie
Elijah McKee
Owen Lamb

Oliver Hunt
Oliver Chung

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Lane

Lane

H1
H1
H1
H1

Heat
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

Heat
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

Final Result
0
.35

.2
.4
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Final Result

Final Result
0
6.82
0
5.13
6.83
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Final Result



Grade: 14B

Event: HJ N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC743 Lachlan McKenzie 0

0 Elijah McKee 0

0019 Owen Lamb 0

BC767 Oliver Hunt 0

BC766 Oliver Chung 0

Grade: 14B

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
BC743 Lachlan McKenzie H1

0 Elijah McKee H1

0019 Owen Lamb H1

BC767 Oliver Hunt H1

BC766 Oliver Chung H1

Grade: 14B

Event: SP N

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
BC743 Lachlan McKenzie 0

0 Elijah McKee 0

0019 Owen Lamb 0

BC767 Oliver Hunt 0

BC766 Oliver Chung 0
Event: 300

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Talaya Vorster H1

0 Nadja Mcgoon H1

BC811 Mackenzie Guy PB H1 44 .57
BC044 Karmen-Elizabeth Maritz H1

BC724 Eva Stowers H1

BC754 Marina Stowers H1

BC343 Claire Glasson H1

BC101 Emma Young PB H1 46.38
BC757 Maya Damluji H1

BC093 Chilli Jamieson H1

0 India Nash PB H1 46.68
Grade: 14G

Event: HJ S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Talaya Vorster 0

0 Nadja Mcgoon 0

BC811 Mackenzie Guy 0

BC044 Karmen-Elizabeth Maritz 0

BC724 Eva Stowers 0

BC754 Marina Stowers 0

BC343 Claire Glasson 0

BC101 Emma Young PB 8.14
BC757 Maya Damluji 0

BC093 Chilli Jamieson 0

0 India Nash PB 1.5
Grade: 14G

Event: 60

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
0 Talaya Vorster H1

0 Nadja Mcgoon H1

BC811 Mackenzie Guy H1

BC044 Karmen-Elizabeth Maritz H1

BC724 Eva Stowers H1

BC754 Marina Stowers H1

BC343 Claire Glasson H1

BC101 Emma Young PB H1 8.51
BC757 Maya Damluji H1

BC093 Chilli Jamieson H1

0 India Nash PB H1 8.86



Grade: 14G

Event: SP S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0 Talaya Vorster 0
0 Nadja Mcgoon 0
BC811 Mackenzie Guy 5.58
BC044 Karmen-Elizabeth Maritz 0
BC724 Eva Stowers 0
BC754 Marina Stowers 0
BC343 Claire Glasson 0
BC101 Emma Young 0
BC757 Maya Damluji 0
BC093 Chilli Jamieson 0
0 India Nash PB 7.59
Event: 300
Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane Heat Final Result
Al H1
A2 H1
A3 H1
A 4 H1
A 5 H1
Grade: OE

Event: HJ S

Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
Al 0
A2 0
A3 0
A4 0
A5 0
Grade: OE
Event: 60
Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Lane |Heat Final Result
Al H1
A2 H1
A3 H1
A 4 H1
A 5 H1
Grade: OE

Event: SP S
Athlete Number Athlete Name PB Final Result
0
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